NATIONAL SCORESFROM FLORIDA ADDRESSES...

2005 NAA NATIONAL INDOOR

Total

1170

1087
998
972

583 587
550 537
493 505
480 492

Vic Wunderle 3
David Brandfass 1%
Ron Thompson 10"
Kiley Larrick 2"

2005 NFAA NATIONAL INDOOR

Total

508-102 299-52

598-94
596-83
592-84
591-72
580-63
570-48
566-43
562-61
530-22
507-22

299-49
299-45
295-31
297-36
289-34
283-20
281-20
288-32
262-11
260-12

299-50
299-45
297-38
297-28
294-36
291-29
287-28
285-23
274-29
268-11
247-10

Adult Male Recurve

60+ Master Male Recurve
60+ Master Male Recurve
Bowman Female Recurve

Tom Borkowski  FIt9 11"

Diane Watson
David Welsch
Christine Shaw
Cathy Cook
Debra Siel off
Ken Dees

Tim Austin
Mike Decker
Marty Shelton
Kiley Larrick

Fit1 10"
FIt 11 9"
FIt3 3¢
Fit1 12
FIt3 11"
Fit1 9"
Fit1 12"
FIt 18 13"
Fit1 3¢
Fit1 2™

Adult Male Freestyle

Pro Female Freestyle

Adult Male Freestyle

Adult Female Freestyle

Adult Female Bowhunter Freestyle
Adult Female Freestyle

Senior Male Bowhunter Freestyle
Master Senior Male Freestyle
Adult Male Freestyle

Master Senior Male Barebow

Y outh Female Freestyle Limited Recurve



