NATIONAL SCORES FROM FLORIDA ADDRESSES...

2005 NAA NATIONAL INDOOR

Total					
1170	583	587	Vic Wunderle	$3^{\rm rd}$	Adult Male Recurve
1087	550	537	David Brandfass	1^{st}	60+ Master Male Recurve
998	493	505	Ron Thompson	$10^{\rm th}$	60+ Master Male Recurve
972	480	492	Kiley Larrick	2^{nd}	Bowman Female Recurve

2005 NFAA NATIONAL INDOOR

2005 THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT								
<u>Total</u>								
598-102	299-52	299-50	Tom Borkowski	Flt 9 11 th	Adult Male Freestyle			
598-94	299-49	299-45	Diane Watson	Flt 1 10 th	Pro Female Freestyle			
596-83	299-45	297-38	David Welsch	Flt 11 9 th	Adult Male Freestyle			
592-84	295-31	297-28	Christine Shaw	Flt 3 3 rd	Adult Female Freestyle			
591-72	297-36	294-36	Cathy Cook	Flt 1 11 th	Adult Female Bowhunter Freestyle			
580-63	289-34	291-29	Debra Sieloff	Flt 3 11 th	Adult Female Freestyle			
570-48	283-20	287-28	Ken Dees	Flt 1 9 th	Senior Male Bowhunter Freestyle			
566-43	281-20	285-23	Tim Austin	Flt 1 12 th	Master Senior Male Freestyle			
562-61	288-32	274-29	Mike Decker	Flt 18 13 th	Adult Male Freestyle			
530-22	262-11	268-11	Marty Shelton	Flt 1 3 rd	Master Senior Male Barebow			
507-22	260-12	247-10	Kiley Larrick	Flt 1 2 nd	Youth Female Freestyle Limited Recurve			